
Bus Route # 55 for 2024-2025
Updated October 9/24

 
AM PM
Skaha Estates Turnaround 07:12 Columbia 03:03
Highland/Sunnybrook Dr 07:16 1370 Church St 03:07
One Quail Pl 07:19 Pen Hi 03:16
Christie Mtn Ln 07:20 Pr. Margaret 03:28
Heritage/Sunnybrook Dr 07:23 Skaha Lake Middle 03:29
Sunnybrook/Eagle Ridge Dr 07:23 Sth Main/Yorkton Ave 03:31
Derenzy Pl 07:28 Finnerty Rd 03:34
Finnerty Rd 07:31 Derenzy Pl 03:37
Yorkton/Sth Main 07:33 Skaha Estates Turnaround 03:44
Pr. Marg/SLMS 07:35 Highland/Sunnybrook Dr 03:48
Pen Hi 07:45 One Quail Pl 03:51
Church St 07:49 Christie Mtn Ln 03:52
Columbia 08:00 Heritage/Sunnybrook Dr 03:53
Pr. Marg/SLMS 08:10 Sunnybrook/Eagle Ridge Dr 03:54


	sb55

